

CORPORATION OF SHEPHERDSTOWN
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
FOR
NEW STREET UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS
BID TABULATION
BID OPENING: Thursday, April 12, 2018, 11:00 AM

Item	Qty.		Description	SNYDER ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. #WV000270		JEFFERSON CONTRACTING, INC. #WV048337		D&M CONTRACTING, INC. #WV032637		ALAVREZ CONTRACTORS, INC. #WV000556	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 25,150.00	\$ 25,150.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
2	1	LS	Erosion and Sedimentation Controls	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
3	1	LS	Videotaping	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
4	1	LS	Temporary Bypass Pumping	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 59,000.00
5	245	LF	8" PVC SDR 35 Gravity Sewer (Removal and Replacement)	\$ 80.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$49,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 30,625.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 53,900.00
6	205	LF	8" Ductile Iron Class 50 Gravity Sewer (Removal and Replacement)	\$ 113.00	\$ 23,165.00	\$ 230.00	\$47,150.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 29,725.00	\$ 277.00	\$ 56,785.00
7	1	EA	48" Diameter Manholes (New Installation)	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$ 5,645.50	\$ 5,645.50	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00
8	1	EA	48" Diameter Manholes (Removal & Replace)	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$ 5,845.50	\$ 5,845.50	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
9	16	EA	Reconnection of Existing Service Laterals	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 530.00	\$8,480.00	\$ 733.00	\$ 11,728.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00
10	200	LF	6" PVC Service Lateral Pipe	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$13,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 12,400.00
11	1	EA	Connection to Existing Sewer	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,675.00	\$2,675.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
12	450	LF	8" PVC C909 Waterline	\$ 83.50	\$ 37,575.00	\$ 135.00	\$60,750.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 40,500.00
13	450	LF	Abandon-In-Place Existing 4" PVC Water Line	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2.50	\$1,125.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,600.00
14	365	LF	3/4" PE Service Tubing	\$ 97.00	\$ 35,405.00	\$ 15.00	\$5,475.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 30,660.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 12,045.00
15	16	EA	Water Service Reconnection	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 475.00	\$7,600.00	\$ 1,024.75	\$ 16,396.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00
16	2	EA	Water Line Tie-In/Hot Tap	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 7,865.00	\$15,730.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
17	110	LF	10" HDPE Storm Pipe	\$ 153.00	\$ 16,830.00	\$ 170.00	\$18,700.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 17,710.00
18	1	EA	Tie-into Existing Storm Drain	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
19	2	EA	WVDOH Type "B" Inlets	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 6,270.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 6,800.00

CORPORATION OF SHEPHERDSTOWN
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
FOR
NEW STREET UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS
BID TABULATION
BID OPENING: Thursday, April 12, 2018, 11:00 AM

Item	Qty.		Description	SNYDER ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. #WV000270		JEFFERSON CONTRACTING, INC. #WV048337		D&M CONTRACTING, INC. #WV032637		ALAVREZ CONTRACTORS, INC. #WV000556	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
20	1	LS	Box Culvert (Remove and Replace)	\$ 70,550.00	\$ 70,550.00	\$ 90,500.00	\$90,500.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 267,610.00	\$ 267,610.00
21	200	TONS	Asphalt Street Restoration	\$ 296.00	\$ 59,200.00	\$ 175.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 45,000.00
22	60	LF	Concrete Sidewalk Repair	\$ 9.85	\$ 591.00	\$ 45.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 9,480.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 15,900.00
			TOTAL BID		\$ 362,661.00		\$ 409,985.00		\$ 503,000.00		\$ 676,000.00

THRASHER

300 Association Drive
Charleston, WV 25311
Phone: 304-343-7601
Fax: 304-343-7604

Prepared By:

Jeffery D. Ekstrom, P.E.

